
CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE DATE (MM/DDATYY) 

08/25/2016 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED A S A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS 
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR A L T E R THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES 
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED 
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, A N D THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. 
IMPORTANT: If the cer t i f icate ho lder Is an ADDIT IONAL INSURED, the pol icy( ies) m u s t be e n d o r s e d . If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, sub jec t t o 
the te rms and cond i t i ons o f t h e pol icy, ce r ta in po l i c ies may requi re an endorsemen t . A s ta tement o n th i s cer t i f i ca te does not con fe r r igh ts t o the 
cer t i f icate ho lder in l ieu of s u c h endo jg^ment (s ) . -

R a b i j a . 
,KVlUaNMFNTM,PKnTFCT10N j 

AUG 2 5 20t6 

PRODUCER 
MARSH USA INC. 
540 W. MADISON 
CHICAGO, IL 60661 
Attn: Chicago.CertRequest@tnarsh.com 

STERICYCLE SPECIALTY WASTE SOLUTIONS INC A S S I S T A N ^ ^ 
DBA ENVIRONMENTAL ENTERPRISES OF FLORIDArlNCT " 
314-B WEST LANDSTREET RD. 
ORLANDO, FL 32824 

CONTACT 
NAME: 
PHONE  
(A/C. No. Extl:  
E-MAIL  
ADDRESS: 

FAX 
(A/C, No): 

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE 
INSURER A: Lexington Insurance Company 19437 
INSURER B : Hartford Fire Insurance Company 19682 

INSURER C : Trumbull Insurance Company 27120 
INSURER D : Twin City Fire Insurance Company 29459 
INSURER E: Allied World National Assurance Company 10690 
INSURER F : Allied World Assurance Company 

C O V E R A G E S C E R T I F I C A T E N U M B E R : CH1-005398495-24 REVIS ION N U M B E R ; 
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD 
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS 
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. 

INSR 
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE 

ADDL 
INSE> 

SUBR 
WVD POLICY NUMBER 

POLICY EFF 
(MM/DD/YYYY) 

POLICY EXP 
(MM/DCVYYYY) LIMITS 

A X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 EACH OCCURRENCE $ 1,000,000 A 

CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR 

EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 
DAMAGE TO RENTED 
PREMISES (Ea occurrence) $ 300,000 

A EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

MED EXP (Any one person) S 25,000 

A EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

PERSONAL S ADV INJURY $ 1,000,000 

A 

GEN'L AGGREGATE LI MIT APPLIES PER 

c°T B L O C 

EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,000,000 

A 

X V PR POLICY X 

MIT APPLIES PER 

c°T B L O C 

EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG $ 2,000,000 

A 

OTHER. 

MIT APPLIES PER 

c°T B L O C 

EG 1932356 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

$ 
B 

B 

B 

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 83 CSES13402 

21 CSES13403 (PR) 

83 CSES13404 (HI) 

"PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SELF INSURED" 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT 
(Ea accident) $ 5,000,000 B 

B 

B 
X ANY AUTO 

HEDULED 
TOS 
)N-OWNED 
TOS 

83 CSES13402 

21 CSES13403 (PR) 

83 CSES13404 (HI) 

"PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SELF INSURED" 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 
BODILY INJURY (Per person) $ 

B 

B 

B ALL OWNED 
AUTOS 

HIRED AUTOS 

SC 
AL 

HEDULED 
TOS 
)N-OWNED 
TOS 

83 CSES13402 

21 CSES13403 (PR) 

83 CSES13404 (HI) 

"PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SELF INSURED" 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 BODILY INJURY (Per accident) $ 

B 

B 

B ALL OWNED 
AUTOS 

HIRED AUTOS 
NC 
AL 

HEDULED 
TOS 
)N-OWNED 
TOS 

83 CSES13402 

21 CSES13403 (PR) 

83 CSES13404 (HI) 

"PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SELF INSURED" 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 
PROPERTY DAMAGE 
(Per accident) $ 

B 

B 

B ALL OWNED 
AUTOS 

HIRED AUTOS 

83 CSES13402 

21 CSES13403 (PR) 

83 CSES13404 (HI) 

"PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SELF INSURED" 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

$ 
E X UMBRELLA LIAB 

EXCESS LIAB 

X OCCUR 

CLAIMS-MADE 

0305-0836 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 EACH OCCURRENCE $ 5,000,000 E UMBRELLA LIAB 

EXCESS LIAB 
OCCUR 

CLAIMS-MADE 

0305-0836 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

AGGREGATE $ 5,000,000 

E 

DED RETENTIONS 

0305-0836 06/01/2016 06/01/2017 

$ 
C 
D 

WORKERS COMPENSATION 
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY y / N 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE r r n 
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ^ 
(Mandatory in NH) 
If yes, describe under 
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below 

N / A 

83 WN SI 3400 (AOS) 

83WBRS13401 (Wl) 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

V PER OTH-
STATUTE ER C 

D 

WORKERS COMPENSATION 
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY y / N 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE r r n 
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ^ 
(Mandatory in NH) 
If yes, describe under 
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below 

N / A 

83 WN SI 3400 (AOS) 

83WBRS13401 (Wl) 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 E L EACH ACCIDENT $ 1,000.000 

C 
D 

WORKERS COMPENSATION 
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY y / N 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE r r n 
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ^ 
(Mandatory in NH) 
If yes, describe under 
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below 

N / A 

83 WN SI 3400 (AOS) 

83WBRS13401 (Wl) 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

E.L DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE $ 1,000,000 

C 
D 

WORKERS COMPENSATION 
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY y / N 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE r r n 
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ^ 
(Mandatory in NH) 
If yes, describe under 
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below 

N / A 

83 WN SI 3400 (AOS) 

83WBRS13401 (Wl) 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

E L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT $ 1,000,000 

A 

F 

Pollution Legal Liability 

Contractors Pollution Liab/E&O 

PLS 13187560 

0310-1636 

06/01/2014 

06/01/2016 

06/01/2017 

06/01/2017 

Each Occur/Gen Agg 10,000,000 

Per Incident/Agg 10,000,000 

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) 
COMPANY B - ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY - POLICY #MTC 5843341 POLICY PERIOD 6/1/09 - 11/08/2009 
MOTOR TRUCK CARGO LEGAL LIABILITY 
UMIT OF $5,000 ANY ONE VEHICLE DED: ANY ONE OCCURRENCE 10,000. 

CERTIF ICATE HOLDER C A N C E L L A T I O N 

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 
SECTION MS4555 
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD 
TWIN TOWER OFFICE BUILDING 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399 

1 

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE 
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 
SECTION MS4555 
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD 
TWIN TOWER OFFICE BUILDING 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399 

1 

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 
of Marsh USA Inc. 
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