

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/25/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

ocitinoate notaer in nea er eaer	. 5.14.5.233,5114(5).		
PRODUCER MARSH USA INC. 540 W. MADISON CHICAGO, IL 60661	RECEIVED ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AUG 2 5 2016	CONTACT NAME: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): E-MAIL ADDRESS:	FAX (A/C, No):
Attn: Chicago.CertRequest@marsh.com	AOG 20 2	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC#
	PERMITTING & COMPLIANCE	INSURER A: Lexington Insurance Company	19437
INSURED		INSURER B: Hartford Fire Insurance Company	19682
STERICYCLE SPECIALTY WASTE SOLUTED BA ENVIRONMENTAL ENTERPRISES C		INSURER C: Trumbull Insurance Company	27120
314-B WEST LANDSTREET RD.		INSURER D: Twin City Fire Insurance Company	29459
ORLANDO, FL 32824		INSURER E : Allied World National Assurance Company	10690
		INSURER F : Allied World Assurance Company	
COVERAGES	CERTIFICATE NUMBER:	CHI-005398495-24 REVISION NUI	MBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR LTR	TYI	E OF INSURANCE		SUBR WVD		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	LIMIT	s	
A	†	AL GENERAL LIABILITY			EG 1932356	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	CLAIN	S-MADE X OCCUR						DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	300,000
			.					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	25,000
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREG	ATE LIMIT APPLIES PER		İ		i		GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	X POLICY	PRO- X LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
	OTHER.								\$	
В	AUTOMOBILE L	ABILITY			83 CSE S13402	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	5,000,000
В	X ANY AUTO				21 CSE S13403 (PR)	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
В	ALL OWNE AUTOS	AUTOS			83 CSE S13404 (HI)	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	HIRED AUT	OS NON-OWNED AUTOS			"PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SELF INSURED"			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
									\$	
E	X UMBRELLA	LIAB X OCCUR			0305-0836	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	5,000,000
	EXCESS LI	AB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$	5,000,000
	DED	RETENTION \$							\$	
C	WORKERS COM AND EMPLOYER		.]	! !	83 WN S13400 (AOS)	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	X PER OTH- STATUTE ER		
D	ANY PROPRIETO	R/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A		83 WBR S13401 (WI)	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	1,000,000
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	1,000,000	
							E L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	1,000,000	
Α	A Pollution Legal Liability			PLS 13187560	06/01/2014	06/01/2017	Each Occur/Gen Agg		10,000,000	
F	F Contractors Pollution Liab/E&O			0310-1636	06/01/2016	06/01/2017	Per Incident/Agg		10,000,000	

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

COMPANY B - ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY - POLICY #MTC 5843341 POLICY PERIOD 6/1/09 - 11/08/2009

MOTOR TRUCK CARGO LEGAL LIABILITY

CEPTIFICATE HOLDER

LIMIT OF \$5,000 ANY ONE VEHICLE DED: ANY ONE OCCURRENCE 10,000.

OEITH TOATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION				
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT SECTION MS4555 2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD TWIN TOWER OFFICE BUILDING	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE of Marsh USA Inc.				
	Manashi Mukherjee Manashi Mulcherjee				
	© 4000 0044 400DD 00DD0D4TIQU AU 1.14				

CANCELLATION